7:00 AM

7:45
7:59
8:07
8:17
8:23
8:29
8:37
8:41
8:49
8:55
9:01
9:05
9:07
9:13
9:15
9:17

9:32

9:40

9:48

9:54

10:00
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:38
10:40

10:42

Doors open to the public

Session 1
High School Syllabus American Cha Cha
Jr High Newcomer Swing
High School Syllabus American Cha Cha
Jr High Newcomer Swing
Junior Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/B/M)
High School Syllabus American Cha Cha
Jr High Newcomer Swing
Junior Champ Rhythm (CC/R/S/B/M)
High School Syllabus American Cha Cha
Youth Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/B/M)
High School Syllabus American Cha Cha
Jr High Newcomer Swing
Youth Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/B/M)
High School Syllabus American Cha Cha
Jr High Newcomer Swing
High School Syllabus American Cha Cha

Awards

Session 2
High School Newcomer Swing
Jr High Syllabus American Cha Cha
High School Newcomer Swing
Jr High Syllabus American Cha Cha
Jr High Syllabus Latin (S/R)
High School Newcomer Swing
Jr High Syllabus American Cha Cha
Jr High Syllabus Latin (S/R)
Youth Championship Rhythm (CC/R/S/B/M)
High School Newcomer Swing
Jr High Syllabus American Cha Cha
Jr High Syllabus Latin (S/R)
High School Newcomer Swing
Jr High Syllabus American Cha Cha

Awards

2024 Cedar Valley Invitational Tentative Schedule

1st Round
1st Round
2nd Round
2nd Round
Final
3rd Round
Quarterfinal
Final
4th Round
Semifinal
Quarterfinal
Semifinal
Final
Semifinal
Final

Final

1st Round
1st Round
2nd Round
2nd Round
Quarterfinal
Quarterfinal
Quarterfinal
Semifinal
Final
Semifinal
Semifinal
Final
Final

Final



10:52
11:20
11:32
11:52
11:58
12:07
12:19
12:25
12:33
12:39
12:43
12:53

12:57

1:11

1:26
1:46
1:48
2:04
2:14
2:26
2:28
2:36
2:42
2:46
2:52

2:56

3:11
3:19
3:29
3:33
3:41
3:49
3:53

2024 Cedar Valley Invitational Tentative Schedule

Session 3
High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)
Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)
Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
Junior Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)
Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)
Junior Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)
Youth State Champ Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)

Awards
Lunch Break

Session 4
High School Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)
Jr. High Syllabus American Foxtrot
High School Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)
Youth State Champ Ballroom (W/T/F/VW/Q)
High School Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)
Jr. High Syllabus American Foxtrot
High School Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)
Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/F)
High School Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)
Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/F)
High School Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)

Awards

Session 5
Junior Smooth Championship (W/T/F/VW)
High School Syllabus American Foxtrot
Jr. High Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)
Youth State Champ Smooth (W/T/F/VW)
High School Syllabus American Foxtrot
Jr. High Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)
High School Syllabus American Foxtrot

1st Round
Quarterfinal
2nd Round
Semifinal
Final
3rd Round
Final
Quarterfinal
Final
Semifinal
Final

Final

1st Round
Semifinal
2nd Round
Final
3rd Round
Final
Quarterfinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Final

Final

Final
1st Round
Semifinal

Final
2nd Round

Final
3rd Round



2024 Cedar Valley Invitational Tentative Schedule

3:59 Youth Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F)
4:07 High School Syllabus American Foxtrot
4:11 Youth Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F)
4:17 High School Syllabus American Foxtrot
4:19 Junior Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F)
4:25 High School Syllabus American Foxtrot
4:27 Awards

Session 6
4:42 Junior Ballroom Showdance

Excelsior Academy Ballroom
Dixon Middle School
Legacy Prep Academy - Blue
Cedar Valley High School - Junior
Westlake High School - Junior

4:57 Youth Swing Showdance
Freedom Prep Academy
American Leadership Academy - Competition Ballroom
Bingham High School - White
American Leadership Academy - The Surge
Stansbury High School
Salem Hills High Schol
Mountain View High School
Pleasant Grove High School - JV
Westlake High School - Varsity
Copper Hills High School
Pleasant Grove High School - Varsity
Lehi High School
Orem High School
Cedar Valley High School - JV

5:34 Junior Swing Showdance
Westlake High School - Junior
Cedar Valley High School - Junior
Legacy Prep Academy - Blue

Semifinal
Quarterfinal
Final
Semifinal
Final

Final



5:43

5:58

6:04

6:19

6:34

6:40

6:52

7:25

2024 Cedar Valley Invitational Tentative Schedule

Youth Novelty Showdance (State Title)
Copper Hills High School
Freedom Prep Academy
American Leadership Academy - Powerhouse
Cedar Valley High School - Varsity
Orem High School

Junior Novelty Showdance
Legacy Prep Academy - Blue
Westlake High School - Junior

Awards
Dinner Break

Session 7
Pre-Teen Ballroom Medley
BYU Pre-Teen A Team
BYU Pre-Teen B Team

Junior Latin Medley
BYU Seventh Grade Team
Westlake High School - Junior
Cedar Valley High School - Junior
BYU Junior B Team

Youth Large Group (State Title)
Westlake High School
Alta High School
American Leadership Academy - The Surge
Freedom Prep Academy
Copper Hills High School
Cedar Valley High School
Bingham High School - Blue

Junior Large Group
ALA JUNIOR SURGE
Westlake High School - Junior
Legacy Prep Academy - Blue

Excelsior Academy Ballroom

Awards



2024 Cedar Valley Invitational Tentative Schedule

Session 8
7:40 Youth Latin Showdance
Lehi High School
Mountain View High School
Stansbury High School
Bingham High School - Blue
Orem High Ballroom Team
Westlake High School - Varsity
American Leadership Academy - The Surge
Bingham High School - White
FREEDOM PREP ACADEMY
Cedar Valley High School - JV
Alta High School
Copper Hills High School
Salem Hills High Schol
Pleasant Grove High School - JV

8:22 Pre-Teen Latin Medley
BYU Pre-Teen B Team
BYU Pre-Teen A Team

8:28 Youth Cabaret Showdance
Stansbury High School
Copper Hills High School
Alta High School
American Leadership Academy - Competition Ballroom

Freedom Prep Academy

8:43 Junior Ballroom Medley
BYU Junior B Team
BYU Seventh Grade Team
Cedar Valley High School - Junior

8:52 Youth Ballroom Medley (State Title)
Provo High School - Varsity
Cedar Valley High School - Varsity
Cedar Valley High School - JV
Provo High School - JV
Pleasant Grove High School - Varsity
Stansbury High School

9:20 Awards



2024 Cedar Valley Invitational Tentative Schedule

Session 9
9:40 Youth Ballroom Showdance
American Leadership Academy - Competition Ballroom
Pleasant Grove High School - Varsity
Orem High School
Mountain View High School
Cedar Valley High School - JV
Bingham High School - White
Stansbury High School
Bingham High School - Blue
Westlake High School - Varsity
Pleasant Grove High School - JV
Alta High School
Salem Hills High Schol
Copper Hills High School

10:16 Junior Latin Showdance
Legacy Prep Academy - Blue
Westlake High School - Junior

American Leadership Academy - Junior Surge

10:28 Youth Latin Medley (State Title)
Stansbury High School
Westlake High School
Pleasant Grove High School - Varsity
Provo High School - JV
Cedar Valley High School - JV
Timpview High School
Cedar Valley High School - Varsity
Provo High School - Varsity

11:08 Awards
11:25 Team Match
DivI

American Leadership Academy - Competition Ballroom
Provo High Ballroom - Varsity
Cedar Valley High School - Varsity
Timpview Ballroom
Salem Hills High Schol



2024 Cedar Valley Invitational Tentative Schedule

DivIl
Bingham High School
Westlake High School
Freedom Prep Academy
Cedar Valley High School - JV
Provo High School - JV

12:00 Awards and Good Night!



