7:00 AM	Doors open to the public	
	Session 1	
7:45	High School Syllabus American Cha Cha	1st Round
7:59	Jr High Newcomer Swing	1st Round
8:07	High School Syllabus American Cha Cha	2nd Round
8:17	Jr High Newcomer Swing	2nd Round
8:23	Junior Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/B/M)	Final
8:29	High School Syllabus American Cha Cha	3rd Round
8:37	Jr High Newcomer Swing	Quarterfinal
8:41	Junior Champ Rhythm (CC/R/S/B/M)	Final
8:49	High School Syllabus American Cha Cha	4th Round
8:55	Youth Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/B/M)	Semifinal
9:01	High School Syllabus American Cha Cha	Quarterfinal
9:05	Jr High Newcomer Swing	Semifinal
9:07	Youth Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/B/M)	Final
9:13	High School Syllabus American Cha Cha	Semifinal
9:15	Jr High Newcomer Swing	Final
9:17	High School Syllabus American Cha Cha	Final
	Awards	
	Session 2	
9:32	High School Newcomer Swing	1st Round
9:40	Jr High Syllabus American Cha Cha	1st Round
9:48	High School Newcomer Swing	2nd Round
9:54	Jr High Syllabus American Cha Cha	2nd Round
10:00	Jr High Syllabus Latin (S/R)	Quarterfinal
10:08	High School Newcomer Swing	Quarterfinal
10:12	Jr High Syllabus American Cha Cha	Quarterfinal
10:16	Jr High Syllabus Latin (S/R)	Semifinal
10:20	Youth Championship Rhythm (CC/R/S/B/M)	Final
10:30	High School Newcomer Swing	Semifinal
10:32	Jr High Syllabus American Cha Cha	Semifinal
10:34	Jr High Syllabus Latin (S/R)	Final
10:38	High School Newcomer Swing	Final
10:40	Jr High Syllabus American Cha Cha	Final
10:42	Awards	

	Session 3	
10:52	High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)	1st Round
11:20	Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)	Quarterfinal
11:32	High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)	2nd Round
11:52	Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)	Semifinal
11:58	Junior Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)	Final
12:07	High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)	3rd Round
12:19	Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)	Final
12:25	High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)	Quarterfinal
12:33	Junior Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)	Final
12:39	High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)	Semifinal
12:43	Youth State Champ Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)	Final
12:53	High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)	Final
12:57	Awards	
1:11	Lunch Break	
	Session 4	
1:26	High School Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)	1st Round
1:46	Jr. High Syllabus American Foxtrot	Semifinal
1:48	High School Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)	2nd Round
2:04	Youth State Champ Ballroom (W/T/F/VW/Q)	Final
2:14	High School Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)	3rd Round
2:26	Jr. High Syllabus American Foxtrot	Final
2:28	High School Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)	Quarterfinal
2:36	Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/F)	Semifinal
2:42	High School Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)	Semifinal
2:46	Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/F)	Final
2:52	High School Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)	Final
2:56	Awards	
	Session 5	
3:11	Junior Smooth Championship (W/T/F/VW)	Final
3:19	High School Syllabus American Foxtrot	1st Round
3:29	Jr. High Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)	Semifinal
3:33	Youth State Champ Smooth (W/T/F/VW)	Final
3:41	High School Syllabus American Foxtrot	2nd Round
3:49	Jr. High Syllabus Ballroom (W/Q)	Final
3:53	High School Syllabus American Foxtrot	3rd Round

2.50	V d.D. Cl. C. d. (W/T/D)	C 'C 1
3:59	Youth Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F)	Semifinal
4:07	High School Syllabus American Foxtrot	Quarterfinal
4:11	Youth Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F)	Final
4:17	High School Syllabus American Foxtrot	Semifinal
4:19	Junior Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F)	Final
4:25	High School Syllabus American Foxtrot	Final
4:27	Awards	
	Session 6	
4:42	Junior Ballroom Showdance	
	Excelsior Academy Ballroom	
	Dixon Middle School	
	Legacy Prep Academy - Blue	
	Cedar Valley High School - Junior	
	Westlake High School - Junior	

4:57 Youth Swing Showdance

Freedom Prep Academy

American Leadership Academy - Competition Ballroom

Bingham High School - White

American Leadership Academy - The Surge

Stansbury High School

Salem Hills High School

Mountain View High School

Pleasant Grove High School - JV

Westlake High School - Varsity

Copper Hills High School

Pleasant Grove High School

Orem High School

Cedar Valley High School - JV

5:34 Junior Swing Showdance

Westlake High School - Junior Cedar Valley High School - Junior Legacy Prep Academy - Blue

5:43	Youth Novelty Showdance (State Title)	
	Copper Hills High School	
	Freedom Prep Academy	
	American Leadership Academy - Powerhouse	
	Cedar Valley High School - Varsity	
	Orem High School	
5:58	Junior Novelty Showdance	
	Legacy Prep Academy - Blue	
	Westlake High School - Junior	
6:04	Awards	
6:19	Dinner Break	
	Session 7	
6:34	Pre-Teen Ballroom Medley	
	BYU Pre-Teen A Team	
	BYU Pre-Teen B Team	
6:40	Junior Latin Medley	
	BYU Seventh Grade Team	
	Westlake High School - Junior	
	Cedar Valley High School - Junior	
	BYU Junior B Team	
6:52	Youth Large Group (State Title)	
	Westlake High School	
	Alta High School	
	American Leadership Academy - The Surge	
	Freedom Prep Academy	
	Copper Hills High School	
	Cedar Valley High School	
	Bingham High School - Blue	
7:13	Junior Large Group	
	ALA JUNIOR SURGE	
	Westlake High School - Junior	
	Legacy Prep Academy - Blue	
	Excelsior Academy Ballroom	

Awards

7:25

Session 8

7:40 Youth Latin Showdance

Lehi High School

Mountain View High School

Stansbury High School

Bingham High School - Blue

Orem High Ballroom Team

Westlake High School - Varsity

American Leadership Academy - The Surge

merican Leadership Academy - The Surg Bingham High School - White FREEDOM PREP ACADEMY Cedar Valley High School - JV Alta High School

Copper Hills High School Salem Hills High School Pleasant Grove High School - JV

8:22 Pre-Teen Latin Medley

BYU Pre-Teen B Team BYU Pre-Teen A Team

8:28 Youth Cabaret Showdance

Stansbury High School
Copper Hills High School
Alta High School
American Leadership Academy - Competition Ballroom
Freedom Prep Academy

8:43 Junior Ballroom Medley

BYU Junior B Team
BYU Seventh Grade Team
Cedar Valley High School - Junior

8:52 Youth Ballroom Medley (State Title)

Provo High School - Varsity
Cedar Valley High School - Varsity
Cedar Valley High School - JV
Provo High School - JV
Pleasant Grove High School - Varsity
Stansbury High School

9:20 Awards

Session 9

9:40 Youth Ballroom Showdance

American Leadership Academy - Competition Ballroom
Pleasant Grove High School - Varsity
Orem High School
Mountain View High School
Cedar Valley High School - JV
Bingham High School - White
Stansbury High School
Bingham High School - Blue
Westlake High School - Varsity
Pleasant Grove High School
Salem Hills High School
Copper Hills High School

10:16 Junior Latin Showdance

Legacy Prep Academy - Blue Westlake High School - Junior American Leadership Academy - Junior Surge

10:28 Youth Latin Medley (State Title)

Stansbury High School
Westlake High School
Pleasant Grove High School - Varsity
Provo High School - JV
Cedar Valley High School - JV
Timpview High School
Cedar Valley High School - Varsity
Provo High School - Varsity

11:08 Awards

11:25 Team Match

American Leadership Academy - Competition Ballroom
Provo High Ballroom - Varsity
Cedar Valley High School - Varsity
Timpview Ballroom
Salem Hills High Schol

Div II

Bingham High School Westlake High School Freedom Prep Academy Cedar Valley High School - JV Provo High School - JV

12:00 Awards and Good Night!